DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
DECANTERS LIMITED

DECANTIS LTD

DECATHLON SERVICES LIMITED
DECATUR CONSULTING LIMITED

THE DECAY CHARITY

DECCAN ENGINEERING LIMITED
DECCAN FUELS LIMITED

DECCA PLASTICS LIMITED

DEC CREATE LIMITED

DECEM DESIGN LTD.

DECEMNO LIMITED

DECEMNO LIMITED

DECENT CUT LIMITED

DECENT GOODFELLOW ARCHITECTS LTD
DECENTRALISED SYSTEMS LIMITED
DECENTRALISED SYSTEMS LIMITED
DECEPTICON LIMITED

DECHO CO., LTD.

DECHO CO., LTD.

DECHRA FINANCE LIMITED

DECHRAU NEWYDD LIMITED

DECHRA VETERINARY PRODUCTS LIMITED
DECIBELLE LIMITED

DECIBEL RACING LIMITED

DECIDUOUS PARTNERS LIMITED
DECIEM UK LTD.

DECIMAL DIGITAL LIMITED

DECIPHER DESIGN LTD

DECISION BUSINESS MAGAZINES LIMITED
DECISION MODELS LIMITED
DECISIONS EXPRESS LTD.

DECISION SUPPORT LIMITED
DECISION VISION (N.A.S.) LIMITED
DECISION VISION (N.A.S.) LIMITED
DECISIONVISION SCOTLAND LIMITED
DECISIONVISION SCOTLAND LIMITED
DECISIVE DIGITAL LTD

DECISIVE ELEMENT LTD

DECISIVE PUBLIC RELATIONS LTD.
DECKERS RESTAURANTS LIMITED
DECKIARON CONSULTANT LTD

DECKING AND PERGOLAS LTD
DECKINGCRAFT LTD

DECKINGCRAFT LTD

DECK SERVICES LIMITED

DECLAN DOYLE CONSULTING LIMITED
D E CLEANING LTD

D E CLEANING LTD

DECLINED A MORTGAGE LTD

DECO ACQUISITIONS LIMITED

DECO ACQUISITIONS LIMITED
DECOCOLLECT LIMITED

DECODE MEDIA LIMITED

DECO FOCUS LIFE LTD

D E COLE LIMITED

DECOLOGY ONLINE DESIGN LIMITED

09374040
10960139
06048931
05009770
09168019
07624039
10323273
01324411
07744165
08325772
11144548
11144548
07054962
10532380
11151454
11151454
10574979
11141656
11141656
09129928
07434709
05385888
08858170
09100551
08445999
08375251
10561947
09031368
02690335
03190392
02776633
08897656
08355291
08355291
08341073
08341073
10922958
07481378
08303378
02188064
08078008
09374953
11150503
11150503
06742818
11122777
11141829
11141829
09941611
06948199
06948199
10208101
09926737
07404836
09376825
09887334
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12/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
14/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
13/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018

DEB TRANSPORT LTD

DEBT SAVING SOLUTONS LIMITED
DEBT SAVING SOLUTONS LIMITED
DEBT UMBRELLA LIMITED

DEBT UMBRELLA LIMITED

DEBTZE LIMITED

DEBUG DESIGN LIMITED
DEBUGGABLE LIMITED

DEBURGH (NORTHERN) LIMITED
DEBURGH (NORTHERN) LIMITED
DEBUT LTD

DEBUT LTD

DEBUT OPERA LTD/DEBUT LTD

DEB WEALTH MANAGEMENT & PROTECTION

LIMITED

DEBZAC LIMITED

DECACORN CAPITAL LIMITED

DECADE SERVICES LIMITED

DECA DESIGN LTD

DECAI LIMITED

DECA MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED
DECONSTRUCTION LIMITED

DE CONSULTING LTD

D.E. CONSULTING SERVICES LTD
DECORAD PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
SERVICES LIMITED

DECOR & SPACE LTD

DECORASCENE LIMITED

DECORATING SYSTEMS UK LTD
DECORATIVE STONE LIMITED
DECORATORS WEST LONDON LTD
DECOR 8 (PAINT SUPPLY) LIMITED
DECORELLI LIMITED

DECORELLI LIMITED

DECORGEM BY T DANIEL LTD
DECORMOUNT LTD

DECOR PANELS & FLOORING LIMITED
DECOR PANELS & FLOORING LIMITED
DECORUM LIMITED

DECORUM CARE & SUPPORT SERVICES
LIMITED

DECORUM INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DECORUM INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DECORUM INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DECO SM LTD

DECO SM LTD

DECO WORLD LTD

DECOX MANAGEMENT LTD

DECOY ESTATES LTD

DECOY ESTATES LTD

DECOY HOLDINGS LTD

DECS CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DECSTEL LIMITED

DECSTEL LIMITED

DECTECH LIMITED

DEDDINGTON LIQUID WASTE DISPOSAL
LIMITED

11148383
11144720
11144720
11152184
11152184
09080671
05302177
06469247
07856819
07856819
09562630
09562630
09562630
06765051

10561224
09737195
03141703
08071232
09816062
09950089
02956783
10560661
09558383
10639863

10588668
07787601
09895640
07101681
07697366
06751131
11142090
11142090
07893733
04371705
11148249
11148249
09387014
09297250

10462610
10462610
10462610
11147154
11147154
07133782
07867951
11148340
11148340
06042485
07864061
11141702
11141702
05671960
06473617

(C1)
(B1)
(C1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(B4)
(B4)
(B2)
(P1)

D4)

15/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018

11/01/2018
13/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018

11/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018



